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Class 2A State Qualifying Cross Country Meet Girls
Orange City, Iowa

POINTS

Pocahontas Area 57

Okoboii Milford 86

Unity Christian 118
Bhrv 120
Glr/Cl1 143
Western Christian 168
Missouri Valley 170
South Central Calhoun 198
Wckp 203
Estherville Lincoln C 215
Sioux Center 260
Sheldon 345
Cherokee Washington 349

Incomplete Teams: East Sac County

ID#

PLACE

1. Pocahontas Area

672
676
673
674
677
675
678

3
6
9
14
25
45
56

FINISHER TIME
Grace Meyer, 12 19:38.1
Jill Vonnahme, 11 19:58.5
Faith Meyver, 12 20:17.6
Elle Ruffridge, 12 20:37.7
Katie Berte, 11 21:25.4
Addie Duittscher, 12 22:37.5
Josie Sommerlot, 9 23:15.3

Total Time = 1:41:57.2 Total Places = 57

2. Okoboii Milford

654

655
656
657
659
658
660

4

5

10
30
37
42
48

Magan Christopherson, 9

19:41.7
Kallyn Stumbo, 9 19:46.4
Mari Stein, 11 20:19.9
Mia Meyer, 10 21:41.3
Destiny Boon, 11 22:12.4
Keitra Cabinboy, 10  22:27.5
Ali Goehring, 11 22:46.2

Total Time = 1:43:41.5 Total Places = 86

3. Unity Christian

739
741
740
742
745
744
743

17
18

Katylyn Hoogland, 11 20:57.6
Mikayla Turek, 10 21:01.6
Katie Broers, 12 21:18.7
Adri Tilstra, 12 21:39.7
Jordan Bos, 12 21:53.0
Sarah Timmer, 10 21:54.0
Abby Dykstra, 10 22:02.6

17
16

19
22

15
59

18
12

31
38
27
11
39

71
64

SCORES
9 14
10 30
21 29
20 24
26 28
32 35
40 44
47 51
43 70
41 52
58 67
84 86
7273
ID#

Oct. 20, 2016

25 45
37 42
33 34
57 63
50 55
62 82
46 49
54 60
78 79
61 66
69 75
89

81 87

PLACE

Cloudy, 50's at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

AVG. TIME SPREAD

56 20:23.5 1:47.4
48  20:44.3  2:30.8
36 21:22.1  0:554
74 21:17.2  3:19.0
77 21:39.8  2:04.6
83 21:53.0 3:19.1
76 21:542  3:10.7
65 22:190  2:10.2
85 22:30.5  6:33.6
68 22:33.1  2:10.8
80 23:07.0  3:44.8

26:14.0  9:21.3
88  24:30.1  2:44.7

FINISHER TIME

Total Time = 1:46:50.5 Total Places = 118

4. Bhrv
568
563
567
566
565

569
564

7

12
20
24
57

63
74

Lizzy Blum, 9
Sammy Blum, 12
Leigha Jager, 10

20:04.2
20:26.7
21:07.0

Emily De Ruyter, 10  21:24.7
Morgan Van Der Brink, 11

Abby Sufle, 9
Sara Maassen, 11

Total Time = 1:46:25.7

5. Glr/C1

621
622
620
625
626
627
624

16
23
26
28
50
55
77

MaKayla Witt, 11
Alexis Ramsey, 11
Greta Ackerman, 12
Lauren Jurrens, 9
Sami Ebel, 9
Allison Henning, 9
MacKenzie Burg, 11

23:23.2
23:35.8
24:45.7

Total Places = 120

20:52.7
21:22.8
21:27.4
21:38.9
22:57.3
23:14.8
25:48.7

Total Time = 1:48:18.9  Total Places = 143

6. Western Christian

773

774
775
776
77

8

31
32
35
62

Whitney Minderhoud, 9

20:1

Mary Kate Postma, 11 21:4

Emily Haak, 12

Svdney Stiemsma, 11 21:5

Tessa DeVries, 12

53
8.4
21:51.6
53
:34.3



780 82  Morgan Andringa, 9  26:14.7
778 83  Michaela Kleinwolterink, 12
26:26.7
Total Time = 1:49:24.7 Total Places = 168

7. Missouri Valley
644 2 Alexis Cook, 12 19:29.
642 38 Camryn Janssen, 11  22:21
639 40  Abby Harrison, 9 22:23.9
638 44  Ashlyn Cook, 9 22:36.5
643 46  Cailynn Gilpin, 12 22:40.0
640 49  Claire Hansen, 10 22:50.7
641 76  Kylie Tierney, 10 25:29.4

Total Time = 1:49:31.1 Total Places =170

8. South Central Calhoun
723 19  Megan Hardy, 12 21:02.0
722 27  Svdney Batz, 12 21:33.9
725 47  Mariah Pagel, 9 22:42.6
724 51  Katelyn Decker, 12 23:04.5
726 54  Bridgette Daniel, 11  23:12.2
728 60  Anastasia Wiederin-Sack, 12

23:27.4

727 65 Lauren Ukena, 10 23:38.1

Total Time = 1:51:35.0 Total Places = 198

9. Wckp
758 1 Suzanne Putze, 11 19:20.1
759 11 KayLynne Bechen, 11 20:24.4
764 43 Skylar Hannah, 9 22:32.2
761 70  Catelyn Hoppe, 11 24:22.0
762 78  Brooke Harvey, 9 25:53.7
763 79  JoLee Sprinkle, 9 25:54.1
757 85  Annie Edgar, 12 28:17.2

Total Time = 1:52:32.2  Total Places = 203

10. Estherville Lincoln C
605 22 Riley Christoffer, 9 21:20.4
602 39 Karley Hanson, 11 22:22.5
603 41 Taylor Morris, 11 22:26.0
606 52  Laura Humble, 9 23:05.4
604 61 Bailey Spiegeler, 11  23:31.2
608 66  Melissa Gruwell, 12 23:38.6
607 68  Kylie Quastad, 9 24:16.6

Total Time = 1:52:45.2  Total Places =215

11. Sioux Center
705 13  Tara Kortlever, 11 20:36.5
707 53  Aftyn Vermeer, 11 23:06.9

706 58  Patricia King, 12 23:25.6
708 67  Aubrey Sandbulte, 12 24:04.9
709 69  Anna Mouw, 11 24:21.2
711 75  Olivia Harshbarger, 12 25:04.4
712 80  Trinity Vonk, 10 26:05.7
Total Time = 1:55:35.0 Total Places = 260
12. Sheldon
691 15  Anessa Schoo, 10 20:38.3
689 71 Madeline Gude, 11 24:31.3
693 84  Emily Prewitt, 9 27:23.3
690 86  Megan Tutje, 12 28:37.6
694 89 Kaylena Engel, 9 29:59.6

Total Time =2:11:09.8 Total Places = 345

13. Cherokee Washington

580 59
579 64
582 72
584 73
586 81
583 87
581 88

Katrina Carlson, 11
Aangel Stevens, 12
Kiley Kennebeck, 10
Jordayn Hildebrand, 9
Josie Hodgdon, 10
Katherine Stines, 10
Mckayla Benson, 11

23:26.2
23:37.2
24:37.4
24:38.7
26:10.9
28:38.8
28:58.8

Total Time = 2:02:30.2 Total Places = 349



TEAM

ID# PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

758 1 1 Suzanne Putze, 11 19:20.1 Wckp
644 2 2 Alexis Cook, 12 19:29.3 Missouri Valley
672 3 3 Grace Meyer, 12 19:38.1 Pocahontas Area
654 4 4 Magan Christopherson, 9

19:41.7 Okoboii Milford
655 5 5 Kallyn Stumbo, 9 19:46.4 Okoboii Milford
676 6 6 Jill Vonnahme, 11 19:58.5 Pocahontas Area
568 7 7 Lizzy Blum, 9 20:04.2 Bhrv
773 8 8 Whitney Minderhoud, 9

20:15.3 Western Christian
673 9 9 Faith Mever, 12 20:17.6 Pocahontas Area
656 10 10 Mari Stein, 11 20:19.9 Okoboji Milford

759 11 11  KayLynne Bechen, 11 20:24.4 Wckp

563 12 12 Sammy Blum, 12 20:26.7 Bhrv

705 13 13 Tara Kortlever, 11 20:36.5 Sioux Center

674 14 14  Elle Ruffridge, 12 20:37.7 Pocahontas Area

691 15 15  Anessa Schoo, 10 20:38.3 Sheldon

621 16 16 MaKayla Witt, 11 20:52.7 Glr/Cl

739 17 17  Katylyn Hoogland, 11 20:57.6 Unity Christian

741 18 18  Mikayla Turek, 10 21:01.6 Unity Christian

723 19 19  Megan Hardy, 12 21:02.0 South Central Calhoun
567 20 20 Leigha Jager, 10 21:07.0 Bhrv

740 21 21 Katie Broers, 12 21:18.7 Unity Christian

605 22 22  Riley Christoffer, 9 21:20.4 Estherville Lincoln C
622 23 23  Alexis Ramsey, 11 21:22.8 Glr/Cl

566 24 24  Emily De Ruyter, 10 21:24.7 Bhrv

677 25 25 Katie Berte, 11 21:25.4 Pocahontas Area

620 26 26  Greta Ackerman, 12 21:27.4 Glr/Cl

722 27 27  Svydney Batz, 12 21:33.9 South Central Calhoun
625 28 28 Lauren Jurrens, 9 21:38.9 GlIr/Cl

742 29 29  Adri Tilstra, 12 21:39.7 Unity Christian

657 30 30 MiaMeyer, 10 21:41.3 Okoboii Milford

774 31 31 Mary Kate Postma, 11 21:48.4 Western Christian

775 32 32  Emily Haak, 12 21:51.6 Western Christian

745 33 33  Jordan Bos, 12 21:53.0 Unity Christian

744 34 34  Sarah Timmer, 10 21:54.0 Unity Christian

776 35 35 Sydney Stiemsma, 11 21:55.3 Western Christian
743 36 36  Abby Dykstra, 10 22:02.6 Unity Christian

659 37 37 Destiny Boon, 11 22:12.4 Okoboii Milford

642 38 38 CamrynJanssen, 11  22:21.5 Missouri Valley

602 39 39 Karley Hanson, 11 22:22.5 Estherville Lincoln C
639 40 40 Abby Harrison, 9 22:23.9 Missouri Valley

603 41 41 Taylor Morris, 11 22:26.0 Estherville Lincoln C
658 42 42  Keitra Cabinboy, 10  22:27.5 Okoboji Milford

764 43 43 Skylar Hannah, 9 22:32.2 Wckp

638 44 44  Ashlyn Cook, 9 22:36.5 Missouri Valley

675 45 45  Addie Duittscher, 12 22:37.5 Pocahontas Area

643 46 46  Cailynn Gilpin, 12 22:40.0 Missouri Valley

725 47 47  Mariah Pagel, 9 22:42.6 South Central Calhoun
660 48 48  Ali Goehring, 11 22:46.2 Okoboii Milford

640 49 49  Claire Hansen, 10 22:50.7 Missouri Valley

626 50 50 Sami Ebel, 9 22:57.3 Glr/Cl

724 51 51  Katelyn Decker, 12 23:04.5 South Central Calhoun
606 52 52 Laura Humble, 9 23:05.4 Estherville Lincoln C
707 53 53  Aftyn Vermeer, 11 23:06.9 Sioux Center

592 54 Morgan Sholty, 10 23:10.7 East Sac County

726 55 54  Bridgette Daniel, 11  23:12.2 South Central Calhoun
627 56 55 Allison Henning, 9 23:14.8 Glr/Cl
678 57 56  Josie Sommerlot, 9 23:15.3 Pocahontas Area
565 58 57 Morgan Van Der Brink, 11
23:23.2 Bhrv



706
580
728

604
777
569
579
727
608
708
607
709
761
689
582
584
564
711
590
641
624
762
763
593
712
586
780
778

591
693
757
690
583
581
694

Patricia King, 12
Katrina Carlson, 11

23:25.6
23:26.2

Anastasia Wiederin-Sack, 12

Bailey Spiegeler, 11
Tessa DeVries, 12
Abby Sufle, 9

Aangel Stevens, 12
Lauren Ukena, 10
Melissa Gruwell, 12
Aubrey Sandbulte, 12
Kylie Quastad, 9
Anna Mouw, 11
Catelyn Hoppe, 11
Madeline Gude, 11
Kiley Kennebeck, 10
Jordayn Hildebrand, 9
Sara Maassen, 11

23:27.4
23:31.2
23:34.3
23:35.8
23:37.2
23:38.1
23:38.6
24:04.9
24:16.6
24:21.2
24:22.0
24:31.3
24:37.4
24:38.7
24:45.7

Olivia Harshbarger, 12 25:04.4

Ann Newman, 12
Kylie Tierney, 10
MacKenzie Burg, 11
Brooke Harvey, 9
JoLee Sprinkle, 9
Karli Flynn, 9
Trinity Vonk, 10
Josie Hodgdon, 10
Morgan Andringa, 9

25:25.6
25:29.4
25:48.7
25:53.7
25:54.1
25:54.6
26:05.7
26:10.9
26:14.7

Michaela Kleinwolterink, 12

Adrian Newman, 12
Emily Prewitt, 9
Annie Edgar, 12
Megan Tutje, 12
Katherine Stines, 10
Mckayla Benson, 11
Kaylena Engel, 9

26:26.7
27:13.1
27:23.3
28:17.2
28:37.6
28:38.8
28:58.8
29:59.6

Sioux Center
Cherokee Washington

South Central Calhoun
Estherville Lincoln C
Western Christian
Bhrv

Cherokee Washington
South Central Calhoun
Estherville Lincoln C
Sioux Center
Estherville Lincoln C
Sioux Center

Wckp

Sheldon

Cherokee Washington
Cherokee Washington
Bhrv

Sioux Center

East Sac County
Missouri Valley
Glr/Cl1

Wckp

Wckp

East Sac County
Sioux Center
Cherokee Washington
Western Christian

Western Christian
East Sac County
Sheldon

Wckp

Sheldon

Cherokee Washington
Cherokee Washington
Sheldon



